
CITY OF MOLINE 

COUNCIL MEMBERS 

May 1, 2021-April 30, 2023 

Mayor Sangeetha Rayapati 
City Hall, 619 16th Street 

(563) 447-0833
(309) 524-2001 

srayapati@moline.il.us 

 1330 30th Street 
Term Expires:  04/30/2025 

1st Ward 5th Ward 

2nd Ward 6th Ward 

Sam Moyer 

2911 36th Street 

Moline, IL  61265 

(309) 912-4773

Term Expires 04/30/2023 
smoyer@moline.il.us

Pat O'Brien
4430 5th Avenue
Moline, IL  61265 

(309) 764-7956
Term Expires 04/30/2025 
pobrien@moline.il.us

3rd Ward 7th Ward 

4th Ward Alderman- 

at-Large 

Scott Williams 

555 26th Avenue 

Moline, IL  61265 

(309) 269-1188

Term Expires 04/30/2023 
swilliams@moline.il.us

Alvaro Macias
1307 24th Avenue 

Moline, IL  61265 

(309) 230-5820
Term Expires 04/30/2025 
amacias@moline.il.us

Mike Wendt 

3400 14th Street Moline, 

IL  61265 

(309) 721-6127

Term Expires 04/30/2023 
mwendt@moline.il.us

Matt Timion 

2632 17th Avenue 

Moline, IL 61265 

(309) 863-5428
Term Expires 04/30/2025 
mtimion@moline.il.us

Mike Waldron 

3516 74th Street Court 

Moline, IL  61265 

(309) 912-9318

Term Expires 04/30/2023 
mwaldron@moline.il.us

James Patrick Schmidt 
1828 36th Street    
Moline, IL 61265 

(309) 236-2843
Term Expires 04/30/2025 
jschmidt@moline.il.us

Updated:  May 1, 2021 
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